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VICTORIAN CLASSIC FARM.
3 bedroom, beautifully finished home,
country kitchen. 97 acre farm with
incredible views! Newer barn with

stalls + drive shed.
Call Wayne Baguley*.
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17,000. THIS PHOTO TAKEN FROM
HILLS ON PROPERT)

ERTY
Victorian home, 98 scenic acres,
horse/cattle farm. Rolling hills with
stream travelling 20 acres of bush,
excellent bank barn with addition off
back. Call Wayne Baguley”

2900 sq. ft. gas & wood fireplace, 25 acres home away from home includes

huge kitchen & family room .2 single car garages. Country home with

wonderful master with ensuite Erwa::y of a cottage. Large sun room, full
in country subdivision, smt. Trees, trees. Call %))/ne Baguley*

Call Wayne Baguley*. at (905) 450-3355 or (519) 833-0066

2265

TIMBERFRAME HOME
Unfinished home, full basement,
7 1/2 acres of bushlawn, excellent

location. Must see!
Call Wayne Baguley”.

Buy for self use and rent the rest.
perfect for the entrepremeur first time /n O
home buyer. Live in it, be your own to live in and have rental income.
boss, rent the rest and“?et paid to own Corner lot. Call Wayne Baguley®.
your own home. Call Wayne Baguley®. o

In town Orangeville, great opportunity

JOHNSON
ASSOCIATES

HALTON LTD., REALTOR

247 Guelph Street
Georgetown, Ont. L7G 4A8
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ve, Folks...So Come On Out And Look At Our

office entrance.

JAGANT LAND
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spacious home. 5 baths, huge kitchen,
beautifully decorated, 3 car garage, 2 acres hardwood bushon ravine lot
Ararefind.

driveshed and 45 scenic a1cﬁres.
[
24 ACRE CalWayne Baguley”.
S ALnE $379,000
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Large turn of the century home with o T Y -
outbuildings.  Corner 1ot fronting IN CALEDON

on #10 Hwy. great hobby and _
commercial potential. Mountain view of surrounding
Call Wayne Baguley”. townsand cities. Treed lot.
CalWayne Baguley®.

FOLLOW TRAIL
THROUGH 44

3 Bedroom bungalow, hardwood 2AARAENALIIR ACDES
floors, full basement, single car LSRR S | S S U:ﬁ .“\Lw e

garage, beautifully landscaped. Show
with confidence. Backyard - a must $219.000. Cormerlotclose totown.
RS0° NEN IR ROy o Towering and softwood bush.
Natureatit's bestwithriverand 2
small ponds. Build by the hillside.

CalWayneBaguley*. ...

ALSO AVAILABLE

$279,000. Victorian large original built
Inthe 1800’s. 18 acres, bank barn, lots
onginal.
CalWayne Baguley®.

Call Wayne Baguley".
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Village of Erin offers 3800 sq. ft. 6
year yuun%buirding on 1.92 acres,
1189 sqg. f.. finished office space
includes 3 washrooms & kitchen,
2600 sq. ft. of plant area, 2 loading of
bays, 1 garage area separate, front
Call Wayne Baguley*.
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The World’s Best Real Estate Women
want your business...

AND SO DO WE!

Call us Today, whether
buying, selling or renting.
We’d Love to be Your Realtors.

Jes;fe
Jacobs

i

166 et

2 bdrm. starter or retirement home in much sought
after area, extra large lot. Asking $149,900 96-296-30
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9164 - 8th Line, Halton Hills {1 s sra0

3 bdrm. sidesplit, finished bsmt., beautiful lot, mins.
from G'town and Hwy. 401. As

.

24 Roane Ave., Georgetown
Stunning 4 bdrm home with $ in upgrades, beauti-
ful landscape. Just move in! Ask $254 900! 96-348-30




